ENYDCTA Dressage Days |
2017

Schedule of Classes
Friday, May 26, 2017 Ring 1
Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage
9:00 AM 69 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak YT Jr/Yg Rider
9:09 AM 12 Florentino, Callie O'Connell YT Q JrYgRider
918 AM 25 Diamond, Shea Monsey Yl JriYg Rider
9:27AM 36 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson JT Q Ji/YgRider
9:36 AM 47 Finally, Isabel Ullman J Ji’Yg Rider
Class 152, FEI Intermediate I/A/B/I1 Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products
9:45 AM 94 Banderos, Tom Noone 1 Q Open
9:54 AM 538 Havanna 133, Wesley Dunham M Q Open T
10:03 AM 4 Jello van de Meer, Jeffrey Lindberg M Q Open T
10:12 AM 534 Contendion, Jennifer Marchand 2 Q Open -
10:21AM 88 Wilfonia, Claire Manhard 12 AdutAm. S
- Break 10:30 AM to 10:50 AM -
Class 151, FEI PSG Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm
10:50 AM 70 Forzando, Mary Crowe Adult Am.
10:59 AM 77 Otto, Stacy Rose Q AdutAm.
11:08 AM 97 Wolkentanz Star, Barbara Mele Q AdutAm.
11:17 AM 523 WEC Freedom, Lara Ceppi Q AdutAm.
11:26 AM 515 Western Rose, Lillian Simons Q Open T
11:35AM 496 Barao HI, Jennifer Marchand Q Open T
11:44 AM 87 Bernt L'Orange, Harry Diel Q Open T
11:53AM 539 Floniro R, Wesley Dunham Q Open T
Class 155, Young Horse TOC Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation
12:02 PM 543 Celebration, Kimberley Dougherty us4 Open -
- Lunch Break 12:11 PM to 1:05 PM -
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
1:05 PM 81 Dematante MLF, Grace Talamini Q Jr/Yg Rider
1:13 PM 72 Gillia, Michelle Mazzola Q Adult Am.

1:21 PM 512 Stonecreek Lily, Gracie Ruzzo Jr/Yg Rider

1:29 PM 68 Leopold of Shakespeare, Meagan Davis Q Open -
1:37 PM 525 Avelina Zezare, Cailin Sanford-Rotkowitz Q Open -
1:45PM 501 The Mighty Quinn, Stephanie Tsandikos Q  AdutAm.
1:53PM 537 Wolken Lilly, Lisa Mikolay Q  AdutAm.
2:01PM 545 L'Caruso T.L., Ida Norris Q Open T
2:09 PM 99 Santana, Katherine Heller Q AdutAm.
217PM 650 Printessa, Meggi Austin Q Open -
2:25 PM 46 Oficial - RMC 1, Anthony Uliman Q  AdutAm.
2:33PM 345 Rupert Angus, Jamie Fell Q Open T
2:41 PM 44 Le Savant, Shelley Ullman Q AdutAm.
2:49 PM 91 For Valentine HW, Jeffrey Lindberg Open :
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Friday, May 26, 2017

Ring 1

Class 101, Training Level Test 1

2:57 PM

61

Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies

WEF Inverno, Tracy Durham

- Break 3:04PM to 3:24 PM -
Class 122, Second Level Test 2

3:24 PM
3:32 PM
3:40 PM
3:48 PM

548
513
343

82

Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks

Winnetou, Harry Diel

Truman, Hollie McNeil

Fosbury, Kaaren Powell

Danson Of Wing Farm, Abby Burgess

Class 133, Third Level Test 3

3:56 PM
4:04 PM
4:12 PM
4:20 PM
4:28 PM
4:36 PM
4:44 PM
4:52 PM
5:00 PM

73
58
535
504
524
98
517
520
80

Sponsored by The Horse Studio
Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg
Unique, Anna Kolchinsky
Pagan's Dancer, Lisa Mikolay
Boston, Karrie Holbrook
Wentworth, Wesley Dunham
NTEC Cuplee, Patricia Mendenhall
Bodega, Katrin Derreumaux
Mystery K, Cecelia Bette
Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer

Class 112, First Level Test 2

5:08 PM

79

Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose

00 0O

0 0 0O

Scott Peterson at C
Open
Scott Peterson at C

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Scott Peterson at C

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Scott Peterson at C

Adult Am.
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Friday, May 26, 2017 Ring 2
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Triple Crown

9:00 AM 89 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open
9:08 AM 531 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Adult Am.
916 AM 649 Fedrik, Kristal Gessler Open T
9:24 AM 513 Truman, Hollie McNeil Open T
Class 102, Training Level Test 2 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Terri Ann Dougherty, ISF/CSE/CEE Saddle Fitter
9:32 AM 500 Hyjinx, Carly Cave Jr/Yg Rider
9:40 AM 509 Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont Adult Am.
9:48 AM 502 Fleetwood Mac, Christine Standish AdultAm.
9:56 AM 518 WF Gianni, Erica Altman AdultAm.
10:04 AM 61 WF Inverno, Tracy Durham Open T
10:12AM 76 Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton Adult Am.
10:20AM 549 Ferro, Lillianna Joseph Open T
- Break 10:28 AM to 10:48 AM -
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 - Dover Medal Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Marshall and Sterling
10:48 AM 548 Winnetou, Harry Diel Q Open
10:56 AM 520 Mystery K, Cecelia Bette Q J/YgRider
11:04 AM 82 Danson Of Wing Farm, Abby Burgess Q Jr/Yg Rider T
11:12 AM 343 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell Q  AdutAm.
11:20 AM 345 Rupert Angus, Jamie Fell Q Open -
11:28 AM 79 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose Adult Am.
11:36 AM 93 Forthright, Tom Noone Q Open -
11:44 AM 89 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open -
11:52 AM 18  Furst Story, Callie O'Connell Ji’Yg Rider
Class 111, First Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products
12:00 PM 91 For Valentine HW, Jeffrey Lindberg Open
12:07PM 650 Printessa, Meggi Austin Open T
12114 PM 549 Ferro, Lillianna Joseph Open T
12:21 PM 531 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Adult Am. :
- Lunch Break 12:28 PM to 1:13 PM -
Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage
1:13 PM 536 Pagan's Dancer, Jennifer Mikolay Open
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
1:21 PM 73 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Open
129PM 80 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am.
1:37 PM 48 Vivaldi, Bonnie Timmerman Open -
1:45PM 119 Yelon, Joan Fleser Adult Am.
1:53PM 510 Wilhelmena LH, Kendall Consolati Open T
2:01 PM 505 Bon Orpheo, Ruth Andrea Levinson Adult Am. :
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Friday, May 26, 2017

Ring 2

Class 104, Training Level Test 3

2:09 PM
2:16 PM
2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:44 PM
2:51 PM
2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:112 PM
3:32 PM
3:39 PM
3:46 PM
3:53 PM
4:00 PM
4:07 PM
4:14 PM
4:21 PM

532
514
533

31
509
521
519
499
500

76
508
540

81

72
511
525

86

Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm
Lil Miss Lulu, Alexis McPhee
Luigi, Joy Black
Filharmonic BDE, Eleni Econopouly
Ace of Hearts, Susan Simonson
Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont
Wolkenklaren TF, Krystal Wilt
Jake VI, Cecelia Bette
Mai Tai, Darian Quinn
Hyjinx, Carly Cave
- Break -
Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton
Little Acre Lance, Marty Young-Stratton
Cederic, Emily Anne Jackowski
Dematante MLF, Grace Talamini
Gillia, Michelle Mazzola
Stonecreek Black Pearl, Gracie Ruzzo
Avelina Zezare, Cailin Sanford-Rotkowitz
Lazaros Emma, Heather Mallette

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3

4:28 PM
4:37 PM

10
503

Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation

Drake Interagro, Tracy Durham
Damocles HLF, Meagan Davis

Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1

4:46 PM
4:54 PM
5:02 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM

74
507
77
71
546

Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
Braveheart, Johanna Maroot
Surreal CFF, Amy Desautels
Otto, Stacy Rose
Highover French Krystle, Angela Marie Thayer
Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jeffrey Lindberg

OO0O0OO0OOOODOO

00 0O

o 0

Willette Brown at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/’Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/’Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open
Willette Brown at C

Open
Open
Willette Brown at C

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
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Saturday, May 27, 2017

Ring 1

Sponsored by Terri Ann Dougherty, ISF/CSE/CEE Saddle Fitter

Class 251, FEI PSG
8:00 AM 496 Barao HI, Jennifer Marchand
8:09 AM 539 Floniro R, Wesley Dunham
8:18 AM 97 Wolkentanz Star, Barbara Mele
8:27 AM 77 Otto, Stacy Rose
8:36 AM 523 WEC Freedom, Lara Ceppi
8:45 AM 87 Bernt L'Orange, Harry Diel
8:54 AM 503 Damocles HLF, Meagan Davis
9:03 AM 70 Forzando, Mary Crowe
9:12 AM 515 Western Rose, Lillian Simons
9:21 AM 67 Hawk, Zoe Wainer

Class 252, FEI Intermediate I/A/B/I1

Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage

9:30 AM 4 Jello van de Meer, Jeffrey Lindberg 1
9:39 AM 94 Banderos, Tom Noone 11
9:48 AM 88 Wilfonia, Claire Manhard 1B
9:57 AM 526 Ringmoylan, Emma Szegvari 12
10:06 AM - Break -
10:26 AM 538 Havanna 133, Wesley Dunham 11
10:35 AM 534 Contendion, Jennifer Marchand 12

Class 256, FEI Pony Team Test

Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products

10:44 AM 83 Viktor, Olivia Massotti

Class 258, FEI Young Rider Team Test 2016 NAJYRC

Qualifying

Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm

10:52 AM 69 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak Q
11:01 AM 530 Alcazar, Bobbie Kerr
11:10 AM 12 Florentino, Callie O'Connell Q
11:19 AM 25 Diamond, Shea Monsey Q
11:28 AM 92 Dublin, Emily Smith

Class 257, FEI Junior Team Test 2016 NAJYRC Qualifying

Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

OO0 00O OO

o 0

Q Open

Q Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Ride

Q Open
Q Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Scott Peterson at C

Scott Peterson at C

r

Cindy Canace at E; Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canace at E; Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canace at E; Scott Peterson at C

11:37 AM 47 Finally, Isabel Ullman Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:46 AM 23 W Spotlight, Sophia Chavonelle Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:55 AM 26 Adel K, Leah Tenney Q Jr/Yg Rider
12:04 PM 36 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider
Class 253, FEI Grand Prix
Sponsored by Triple Crown
12:13 PM 506 Great Expectations, Sue Shirland Q Open
Class 255, Young Horse TOC
Sponsored by Marshall and Sterling
12:24 PM 543 Celebration, Kimberley Dougherty us4 Open
- Lunch Break 12:33 PM to 1:31 PM -
Class 260, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice
Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
1:31 PM 71 Highover French Krystle, Angela Marie Thayer F3 Q Adult Am.
1:40 PM 77 Otto, Stacy Rose F4 Adult Am.

- Break 1:49 PM to 1:54 PM -

Scott Peterson at C

Scott Peterson at C

Scott Peterson at C
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Saturday, May 27, 2017

Ring 1

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3

1:54 PM
2:03 PM

10
542

Sponsored by The Horse Studio
Drake Interagro, Tracy Durham
Alonso, Alexandra Szabo

Class 204, Training Level Test 3

2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:47 PM
2:54 PM
3:01 PM
3:08 PM
3:15 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:49 PM
3:56 PM
4:03 PM
4:10 PM

519
500
509
525
499
514
508

86
532

533
540
72
81
521
31

Sponsored by The Horse Studio
Jake VI, Cecelia Bette
Hyjinx, Carly Cave
Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont
Avelina Zezare, Cailin Sanford-Rotkowitz
Mai Tai, Darian Quinn
Luigi, Joy Black
Little Acre Lance, Marty Young-Stratton
Lazaros Emma, Heather Mallette
Lil Miss Lulu, Alexis McPhee
- Break -
Filharmonic BDE, Eleni Econopouly
Cederic, Emily Anne Jackowski
Gillia, Michelle Mazzola
Dematante MLF, Grace Talamini
Wolkenklaren TF, Krystal Wilt
Ace of Hearts, Susan Simonson

Class 223, Second Level Test 3

4:36 PM
4:44 PM
4:52 PM
5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:16 PM
5:24 PM

93
82
520
548
343
18
75

Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm
Forthright, Tom Noone
Danson Of Wing Farm, Abby Burgess
Mystery K, Cecelia Bette
Winnetou, Harry Diel
Fosbury, Kaaren Powell
Furst Story, Callie O'Connell
Prosecco, Olivia Turcott

Scott Peterson at ¢

Open
Q Adult Am.
Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

OO0OO0OOOOOODO

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Willette Brown at E; Scott Peterson at C

000 O0OoO

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

OO0 OOOLODO
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Saturday, May 27, 2017

Ring 2

Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1
Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks
8:00 AM 67 Hawk, Zoe Wainer
8:08 AM 74 Braveheart, Johanna Maroot
8:16 AM 542 Alonso, Alexandra Szabo
Class 213, First Level Test 3
Sponsored by Triple Crown
8:24 AM 99 Santana, Katherine Heller
8:32 AM 75 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott
8:40 AM 83 Viktor, Olivia Massotti
8:48 AM 81 Dematante MLF, Grace Talamini
8:56 AM 79 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose
9:04 AM 72 Gillia, Michelle Mazzola
9:12 AM 537 Wolken Lilly, Lisa Mikolay
9:20 AM 44 Le Savant, Shelley Ullman
9:28 AM 345 Rupert Angus, Jamie Fell
9:36 AM 525 Avelina Zezare, Cailin Sanford-Rotkowitz
9:44 AM 66 FCF Oberons Vanity, Emma Burnham
9:52 AM 68 Leopold of Shakespeare, Meagan Davis

- Break 10:00 AM to 10:20 AM -

Class 233, Third Level Test 3
Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies
10:20 AM 80 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer
10:28 AM 520 Mystery K, Cecelia Bette
10:36 AM 73 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg
10:44 AM 535 Pagan's Dancer, Lisa Mikolay
10:52 AM 58 Unique, Anna Kolchinsky
11:00 AM 98 NTEC Cuplee, Patricia Mendenhall
Class 201, Training Level Test 1

Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies
11:08 AM 550 Donatella Demarco, Kristal Gessler
11:15 AM 61 WF Inverno, Tracy Durham
Class 221, Second Level Test 1

o

ODO0OO0OOLOLODODODO

OO0 OOo

Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Open T
Adult Am.
Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Willette Brown at C

Open
Open
Willette Brown at C

Sponsored by Terri Ann Dougherty, ISF/CSE/CEE Saddle Fitter

11:22 AM 75 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott
11:30 AM 46 Oficial - RMC 1, Anthony Ullman
Class 211, First Level Test 1
Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
11:38 AM 547 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Whitney Lawlor
11:45 AM 66 FCF Oberons Vanity, Emma Burnham
11:52 AM 522 WF Gianni, Jeffrey Lindberg
11:59 AM 648 Prince Beau Amoni, Kristal Gessler
Class 222, Second Level Test 2
Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products
12:06 PM 79 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose
12:14 PM 343 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell
- Lunch Break 12:22 PM to 1:08 PM -

Class 216, Intro Level Test C

Sponsored by Marshall and Sterling
1:08 PM 84 Divine, Caroline Grosso

Jr/Yg Rider S
Adult Am.

Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Willette Brown at C

Jr/Yg Rider
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Saturday, May 27, 2017

Ring 2

Class 270, USEF Eventing TOC - Small Arena
Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies
1:15 PM 76 Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton EVNA
Class 280, FEI Para Eq. TOC (I, 11, III)
Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
1:23 PM 527 Wentworth, Sydney Collier PE1T
- Break 1:31 PM to 2:08 PM -

Class 231, Third Level Test 1
Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation
2:08 PM 73 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg
2:16 PM 510 Wilhelmena LH, Kendall Consolati
2:24 PM 80 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer
2:32 PM 119 Yelon, Joan Fleser
2:40 PM 505 Bon Orpheo, Ruth Andrea Levinson
Class 232, Third Level Test 2
Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
2:48 PM 536 Pagan's Dancer, Jennifer Mikolay
2:56 PM 48 Vivaldi, Bonnie Timmerman
Class 212, First Level Test 2
Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage
3:04 PM 549 Ferro, Lillianna Joseph
3:12 PM 512 Stonecreek Lily, Gracie Ruzzo
Class 202, Training Level Test 2
Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks
3:20 PM 502 Fleetwood Mac, Christine Standish
3:28 PM 76 Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton
3:36 PM 516 Stonecreek Black Pearl, Cynthia Smith
3:44 PM 500 Hyjinx, Carly Cave
3:52 PM 509 Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont
4:00 PM 61 WF Inverno, Tracy Durham
4:08 PM 549 Ferro, Lillianna Joseph
- Break 4:16 PM to 4:36 PM -

Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Willette Brown at C

Jr/Yg Rider

Willette Brown at C

Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Willette Brown at C

Open
Open
Willette Brown at C

Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
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Sunday, May 28, 2017 Ring 1

Class 357, FEI Junior Individual Test 2016 NAJYRC Qualifying Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation
8:00 AM 23 W Spotlight, Sophia Chavonelle Jr/Yg Rider
8:09 AM 47 Finally, Isabel Ullman Jr/Yg Rider
8:18 AM 36 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson Jr/Yg Rider
8:27 AM 26 Adel K, Leah Tenney Jr/Yg Rider
Class 358, FEI Young Rider Individual Test 2016 NAJYRC Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Qualifying
Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm
8:36 AM 92 Dublin, Emily Smith Jr/Yg Rider
8:45 AM 69 Roncalli, Kristen Nowak Jr/Yg Rider
8:54 AM 25 Diamond, Shea Monsey Jr/Yg Rider
9:03 AM 530 Alcazar, Bobbie Kerr Jr/Yg Rider
9:12 AM 12 Florentino, Callie O'Connell Jr/Yg Rider
Class 351, FEI PSG Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Sponsored by Triple Crown
9:21 AM 539 Floniro R, Wesley Dunham Q Open
9:30 AM 87 Bernt L'Orange, Harry Diel Q Open
9:39 AM 515 Western Rose, Lillian Simons Q Open
9:48 AM 70 Forzando, Mary Crowe Adult Am.
9:57 AM 67 Hawk, Zoe Wainer Q Adult Am.
10:06 AM - Break -
10:26 AM 97 Wolkentanz Star, Barbara Mele Q Adult Am.
10:35 AM 503 Damocles HLF, Meagan Davis Q Open
Class 352, FEI Intermediate I/A/B/I1 Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Sponsored by Terri Ann Dougherty, ISF/CSE/CEE Saddle Fitter
10:44 AM 496 Barao HI, Jennifer Marchand 1 Q Open
10:53 AM 4 Jello van de Meer, Jeffrey Lindberg 1 Q Open
11:02 AM 526 Ringmoylan, Emma Szegvari 12 Jr/Yg Rider
11:11 AM 88 Wilfonia, Claire Manhard 2 Q Adult Am.
11:20 AM 538 Havanna 133, Wesley Dunham 1 Q Open
Class 353, FEI Grand Prix Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Sponsored by Marshall and Sterling
11:29 AM 506 Great Expectations, Sue Shirland Q Open
Class 356, FEI Pony Individual Scott Peterson at E; Cindy Canace at C
Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products
11:38 AM 83 Viktor, Olivia Massotti Jr/Yg Rider
Class 375, USEF Four Year Old Test Cindy/Scott Canace/Peterson at C
Sponsored by The Horse Studio
11:48 AM 543 Celebration, Kimberley Dougherty Open
- Lunch Break 11:57 AM to 12:47 PM -
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Scott Peterson at C
Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage
12:47 PM 77 Otto, Stacy Rose Adult Am.
12:56 PM 10 Drake Interagro, Tracy Durham Open -
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Sunday, May 28, 2017

Ring 1

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 - Dover Medal

Sponsored by Beacon Hill Transportation

1:05 PM 18 Furst Story, Callie O'Connell
1:13 PM 345 Rupert Angus, Jamie Fell
1:21 PM 89 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff
1:29 PM 528 MW Sterling, Kiersten Vroman
1:37 PM 343 Fosbury, Kaaren Powell
1:45 PM 83 Viktor, Olivia Massotti
1:53 PM 79 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose
2:01 PM 548 Winnetou, Harry Diel
2:09 PM 520 Mystery K, Cecelia Bette
Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1
Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks
2:17 PM 74 Braveheart, Johanna Maroot
2:25 PM 77 Otto, Stacy Rose
2:33 PM 523 WEC Freedom, Lara Ceppi
2:41 PM 67 Hawk, Zoe Wainer
Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2
Sponsored by The Horse Studio
2:49 PM 71 Highover French Krystle, Angela Marie Thayer
Class 302, Training Level Test 2
Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks
2:57 PM 509 Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont
3:05 PM 502 Fleetwood Mac, Christine Standish
- Break 3:13 PM to 3:28 PM -

Class 363, FEI Junior Freestyle Test 2016 NAJYRC Qualifying
Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
3:28 PM 36 Lightning Attack, Lindsey Johnson
3:37 PM 47 Finally, Isabel Ullman
3:46 PM 23 W Spotlight, Sophia Chavonelle
3:55 PM 26 Adel K, Leah Tenney
Class 364, FEI Young Rider Freestyle Test 2016 NAJYRC
Qualifying
Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies

4:04 PM 530 Alcazar, Bobbie Kerr

Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Q Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/’Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Q Open
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Scott Peterson at C

O 00

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Scott Peterson at C

Adult Am.
Scott Peterson at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Cindy Canace at E; Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Cindy Canace at E; Scott Peterson at C

Jr/Yg Rider
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Sunday, May 28, 2017 Ring 2

Class 316, Intro Level Test C Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Marshall and Sterling
8:00 AM 84 Divine, Caroline Grosso Jr/Yg Rider
Class 370, USEF Eventing TOC - Small Arena Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Saratoga Horseworks
8:07 AM 76 Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton EVNA Adult Am.
Class 380, FEI Para Eq. TOC (I, 11, I1I) Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
8:15 AM 527 Wentworth, Sydney Collier PE1I Jr/Yg Rider
- Break 8:23 AM to 8:30 AM -
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Cristo Demolition
8:30 AM 66 FCF Oberons Vanity, Emma Burnham Jr/Yg Rider
8:37 AM 531 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Open
8:44 AM 522 WF Gianni, Jeffrey Lindberg Open T
8:51 AM 529 Goodwill Romy, Marion Pomeroy AdultAm.
8:58 AM 547 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Whitney Lawlor AdultAm.
9:05AM 499 Mai Tai, Darian Quinn Adult Am.
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by EQYSS Grooming Products
9:12 AM 44 Le Savant, Shelley Ullman Adult Am.
9:20 AM 649 Fedrik, Kristal Gessler Open T
9:28 AM 89 Ragazzano SP, Gail Kapiloff Open T
9:36 AM 531 Acadia's Secret Promise, Sandra Wooding Open T
9:44 AM 510 Wilhelmena LH, Kendall Consolati Open T
Class 313, First Level Test 3 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Triple Crown
9:52 AM 75 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott Q Jr/Yg Rider
10:00 AM 91 For Valentine HW, Jeffrey Lindberg Open -
10:08AM 81 Dematante MLF, Grace Talamini Q JriYgRider
10:16 AM 537 Wolken Lilly, Lisa Mikolay Q Adult Am.
10:24 AM - Break - T
10:39 AM 46 Oficial - RMC 1, Anthony Ullman Q Adult Am. T
10:47 AM 512 Stonecreek Lily, Gracie Ruzzo JiYg Rider
10:55 AM 66 FCF Oberons Vanity, Emma Burnham Q J/YgRider
11:03AM 72 Gillia, Michelle Mazzola Q  AdutAm.
Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Willette Brown at C
Sponsored by Mrs. Pasture Cookies
11:11 AM 520 Mystery K, Cecelia Bette Q Jr/Yg Rider
11:19 AM 517 Bodega, Katrin Derreumaux Q Open T
11:27 AM 80 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer Adult Am. -
11:35AM 98 NTEC Cuplee, Patricia Mendenhall Q  AdutAm.
11:43AM 58 Unique, Anna Kolchinsky Q  AdutAm.
11:51 AM 73 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg Q Open .

- Lunch Break 11:59 AM to 12:49 PM -
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Sunday, May 28, 2017

Ring 2

Class 304, Training Level Test 3
Sponsored by The Horse Studio
12:49 PM 519 Jake VI, Cecelia Bette
12:56 PM 86 Lazaros Emma, Heather Mallette
1:03 PM 514 Luigi, Joy Black
1:10 PM 529 Goodwill Romy, Marion Pomeroy
1:17 PM 532 Lil Miss Lulu, Alexis McPhee
1:24 PM 72 Gillia, Michelle Mazzola
1:31 PM 533 Filharmonic BDE, Eleni Econopouly
1:38 PM 516 Stonecreek Black Pearl, Cynthia Smith
1:45 PM 509 Gerrit fan Midsheide, Jenny May Clermont
1:52 PM 540 Cederic, Emily Anne Jackowski
1:59 PM 76 Fantasy Munchkin, Sarah Eaton
2:06 PM 61 WF Inverno, Tracy Durham
2:13 PM 500 Hyjinx, Carly Cave

Class 322, Second Level Test 2
Sponsored by Bishops Gate Farm
2:20 PM 75 Prosecco, Olivia Turcott
2:28 PM 528 MW Sterling, Kiersten Vroman
Class 312, First Level Test 2
Sponsored by Ida Anderson Dressage
2:36 PM 79 Benjamin Blue, Kerry Rose
2:44 PM 547 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Whitney Lawlor
Class 332, Third Level Test 2
Sponsored by Rhinebeck Equine
2:52 PM 536 Pagan's Dancer, Jennifer Mikolay
3:00 PM 48 Vivaldi, Bonnie Timmerman
- Break 3:08 PM to 3:33 PM -

Class 331, Third Level Test 1

OO0 00O OO

o 0

Willette Brown at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Jr/’Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Jr/’Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Willette Brown at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Willette Brown at C

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Willette Brown at C

Open
Open

Willette Brown at C

Sponsored by Terri Ann Dougherty, ISF/CSE/CEE Saddle Fitter

3:33 PM 73 Limelight AF, Jeffrey Lindberg

3:41 PM 80 Dolce Vita LHF, Terri Feldman-Hoertdoerfer
3:49 PM 119 Yelon, Joan Fleser

3:57 PM 505 Bon Orpheo, Ruth Andrea Levinson

Stockade

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

ENYDCTA Dressage Days I 2017



